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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Tunes of the Times
9.19 From the Harold Arlen
Shows
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Gipsy Music10.20 evotional Service
10.40 or My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"41.0 Songs of the Islands
11.16 Variety
41.30 The Symphony of Music
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. Bp.m. Lunch Music
Re Saturday Matinee
Otago Aero Club Pageant
. Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour
Dinner Music
Late Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
Sports Summary No, 2
EVENING PROGRAMME

4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech
May Day Overture

:Haydn Wood.
Rondolet MacLean)
Louis XV. Silhouettes CollinsSuite "Woodland Pictures"

Fletcher
8. 0 RUTHERFORD BROWN,
(baritone)Sweet Chance
Primrosy Gown
When I Think Upon the Maid-
ens
Money-O Head
(A Studio Recital)8.9 Light Orchestral Music

8.28 The Story of Words andMusic: Well-known’ traditional
airs and ballads, by our studio
singers, and the story is told
by Maurice Kershaw
(Studio Presentation)~
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9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Dance Music
10. 0 Sperts Summary
10.10 Dance Music
10.30 Dominion Swimming Cham-
pionships
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down.

) LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music

6.30 Songs of the West6.45 Novatime
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"

7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories
8.30 "The White Cockade"
9. 0 Classical Music’
The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players
Suite No. 4 in D Bach
9.21 Dorothy Maynor (so-
prano)Now Let Every Tongue AdoreThee Bach
O Sleep, Why Dost ThouLeave Me? Handel
9.27 Solomon (piano), withSir Adrian Boult and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 3 in C Minor

' Beethoven
10.4 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),
and Hendrik Endt (piano)
Sonata No. 6 in E Handel

10.12 Leeds Festival Choir,
with Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
But as for His People
Moses, and the Children of
Israel ("Israel in Egypt’’)

‘ Handel
19.20 The Boyd Neel String
Orchestra
Divertimento in D, K.136Mozart

10.30 Close down

"INV ZZ INVERCARGILLwt 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 Homestead on the Rise
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 "To Have and to Hola"
11.24 Eight Piano Symphony
1.30 Gore Racing Club: Autumn
Meeting
11.45 "Hollywood Spotlight"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4.0 The Floor Show
5.15 Children’s’ Hour: Uncle
Clarrie
5.45 Music for the Tea Hour
6.6 Late Sports Summary
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Palace of Varieties8.0 Radio Theatre: Eight Bells

8.54 National Symphony Orch-estra
Dance of the Tumblers

Rimsky-Korsakov
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Music -Hath Charms
9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
10. 0 District Sports Summary
10.10 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

MAYI have this
dance? Dance
musicwill be beard
from both National
and Commercial
stations this even
ing

Saturday. February 21Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.
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Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB ie oe.
6. Oa.m. Music for a

_
Leisure

Morning
8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
Drive Safely
9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Sports Summaries every halfhour from 2 till 4.30 p.m.2.0 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter).30 Musical Variety and SportsNews
3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From the Musical Comedy

9g4.15 The Papakura Programme
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)
* Sunbeam session
6.30 Gil Cooke: For Boys andGirls
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Pied
Piper
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Results
» PR Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: First African Diamond
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 The Dark Horse9.0 Doctor Mac9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay at Homes10. O Everybody’s Favourites10.15 Serenade in Rhythm
10.30 Famous Dance’ Bands:
Benny Goodman
11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.16 Party Musio Until Mid-
ae:412. Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

am. Breakfast Session
Hawaiian Guitars
Gipsy Airs
Late Sports News
Drive Safely
The Bachelor Girl Session4 Celebrated Comedian:

Sandy Powell
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session
10.45 Pageant of Stars: Judy
Garland, Diana Lynn, and Doro-
thy Lamour
11.15 Abe Romain and Orchestra
11.30 Sports session, cancella-
tions, and postponements
Sports results include races at
Woodville, Waiapu, Hamilton,
New Plymouth, Gore and Hoki-
tika, trots at Epsom and New
Brighton, and will be broadcast
every half-hour from 2 till 4.3012. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements
3.15 The Andrews Sisters
3.45 Tex Beneke and his Or-
chestra
4.15 Two Piano Tempo
4.30 Summary of Sports
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales:- The Town
Mouse and the Country Mouse
6.30 Tunes of the Times6.45 Sports Results7.0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 The Romance of Famous
Jewels
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Masters of Song
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Latest from Overseas
10. 0 Music that will Live
10.30 There Ain’t no Fairies: The
Sick Bed Elves
10.45 Hoagy Carmichael Enter-
ins ’
11. 0 In the Modern Idiom: Ray
Noble and Dinah Shore
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 kes 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session: Late Aiba
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.45 Nitwit Network10. 0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
11. 0 Spotlight on Dennis Noble
411.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
412. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations1.3 «Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
1.45 Wanderers of the Hillis2:0 Sports Summaries’ every
half-hour until 4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Shepherds’ Pie
4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Tom Thumb
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Final Sports Results7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Christmas Decorations, by
E. V. Lucas
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Orchestral InterludeBh Doctor Mac
9.18 Armchair Corner
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Abe
Lyman and his Orchestra
10.45 That Night in Rio, Happy
Go Lucky
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0. Close down
.
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47ZB Naa ase m.
a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Morning MeditationBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
Bright and EarlyDrive Safely
Bachelor Girls’ SessionTalkie Tunes with Anton
the Paramount Orchestra

. O© Modern Variety
.30 Mid-Morning Melodies
O Latin-American Rhythm
‘30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.0 Of Interest to Men
1.15 From. the Show London
Town
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8 Fred Foible Quartet
Sports Summary
Light Classics
Sports Summary
Crosby Croons
Sports Summary
Memories of Lehar
Sports Summary
Novelty Interlude
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
The Voice of Youth
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.15 Fairy Tales: Aladdin’s Lamp
6.30 Chicot the Jester
6.45 Sports Results7.0 Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Jean-ette MacDonald (soprano)
9.30 Piano Reflections: JoeReisman
10. 0 Band Wagon
40.30 & 11.20 Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down--- —

4ZB presents a 15-minute pro-
gramme of numbers from the
hit show London Town at a
quarter past one today.

27, PALMERSTON Nth,. 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=cast
8. 0 Saturday Specials
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Miliza Korjus
9.45 Harmony Time10. 0 Workers’ Playtime
10.30 The Sentimentalists
10.45 Variety Calls the Tune
11. 0 Down Tin Pan Alley
11.15 The Merry Macs
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Strictly Instrumental
11.45 Time for a Laugh
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Late Sports Cancel-
lations
42.30 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports summaries every
half-hour until 4.30
2. 1 Band Stand: Foden’s
Motor Works’ Band
2.15 Song Spinners
2.45 Ted Steele’s Novatones3. 0 Melody Lingers On
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
3.45 Music of Our Time4..0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Sunset Roundup5. 0 Silvester Time
5.15 Hits of Yesterday
5.30 Long, Long Ago: ThOranges and Lemons
5.45 Variety Band Box
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Two Band Jamboree
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Twilight Time
7.15 The Todds
7.30 New Song Favourites
7.45 Record Roundabout8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music that ill Live9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Supper Songs
9.32 Let’s Dance10. 0 Close down
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